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Sport LED Display
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Players injury protection with 

topcushion rubber.
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CABINET SAFETY DESIGN

LARGER AND THINNER

Save the package cost per thinner cabinet.
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The side-lock assures 

the cabinet joint within 

8 seconds.

ADJUSTABLE CABINET ANGLE

Cabinet angle adjusted freely

60 ~ 90 degrees;

Enhance viewers’ visual 

enjoyment.
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FAST ASSEMBLING



Visible mistake 

tracking function.

24/7 days non-stop operation;

Power back-up for emergency malfunction;

Electric shock protection.

INNOVATIVE BACK-UP POWER SYSTEM
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MISTAKE TRACKING SYSTEM



281 TRILLION COLORS

Brightness: 6000nits ; 

Gray scale: 65536 levels ;

High refresh rate: 2000Hz .

Value

Pixel pitch

Brightness

Pixel configuration

Colours

Refresh rate

Pixel matrix per panel

Pixel matrix per sq.m

Viewing angle ( H/V)

Power consumption (max/avg)

IP rate

Input voltage (AC)

Panel size(L x W x H)

Panel weight

Q10

10.67mm

5500 nits

SMD 

281 trillion

≥1920                                                                                                                                                          

192X96

8789

140/140 deg.

990/340 W/sq.m

IP65/IP43

100/240

2048X1024X160mm

96kgs

Q12

12.8mm

5500 nits

SMD 

281 trillion

≥1920                                                                                                                                                         

160X80

6103

140/140 deg.

880/300 W/sq.m

IP65/IP43

100/240

2048X1024X160mm

95kgs

Q16

16mm

5500 nits

SMD 

281 trillion

≥4320                                                                                                                                                        

128X64

3906

140/140 deg.

1060/370 W/sq.m

IP65/IP43

110/240

2048X1024X160mm

95kgs

Vivid picture

High re
fre

sh ra
te

Basketball arena, soccer stadium,

tennis court, swimming pool.
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