

Sport LED Display





Save the package cost per thinner cabinet.

2048mm







# FAST ASSEMBLING





The side-lock assures the cabinet joint within 8 seconds.



# ADJUSTABLE CABINET ANGLE



Cabinet angle adjusted freely 60 ~ 90 degrees; Enhance viewers' visual enjoyment.





### **MISTAKE TRACKING SYSTEM**





Visible mistake tracking function.

PWR DATA

TES





24/7 days non-stop operation; Power back-up for emergency malfunction; Electric shock protection.

www.focono.com -



#### **281 TRILLION COLORS**



Brightness: 6000nits; Gray scale: 65536 levels; High refresh rate: 2000Hz.

#### PARAMETERS

Value	Q10	Q12	Q16
Pixel pitch	10.67mm	12.8mm	16mm
Brightness	5500 nits	5500 nits	5500 nits
Pixel configuration	SMD	SMD	SMD
Colours	281 trillion	281 trillion	281 trillion
Refreshrate	≥1920	≥1920	≥4320
Pixel matrix per panel	192X96	160X80	128X64
Pixel matrix per sq.m	8789	6103	3906
Viewing angle ( H/V)	140/140 deg.	140/140 deg.	140/140 deg.
Power consumption (max/avg)	990/340 W/sq.m	880/300 W/sq.m	1060/370 W/sq.m
IP rate	IP65/IP43	IP65/IP43	IP65/IP43
Input voltage (AC)	100/240	100/240	110/240
Panel size(L x W x H)	2048X1024X160mm	2048X1024X160mm	2048X1024X160mm
Panelweight	96kgs	95kgs	95kgs

## Applications

Basketball arena, soccer stadium, tennis court, swimming pool.





Focono Optoelectronics Company Limited Address: 701 Building A, Dezhong Industrial Park, Shibei Road, Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen,China Tel: 86 755 8178 9418 E-mail: focono@focono.com

Fax: 86 755 8934 5780 www.focono.com





